Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 05, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hamilton Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 15:14.3
1 1001 JENTRY COALSON 1 1 13:45.2 13:45.2 0:00.0
2 1002 EMMA ENSOR 2 3 15:13.5 14:29.4 1:28.3
3 992 HALEY HOPPER 3 6 15:41.5 14:53.4 1:56.2
4 1005 LILA LONZANO 4 10 15:45.6 15:06.4 2:00.3
5 1004 BERKLEY LENGEFELD 5 15 15:46.0 15:14.3 2:00.8
Team - Comanche Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 16:52.1
1 560 BRENNA DEAL 6 6 16:32.0 16:32.0 0:00.0
2 606 NATALIE GARCIA 7 13 16:32.5 16:32.2 0:00.5
3 614 YAIZA GODINEZ 8 21 16:42.6 16:35.7 0:10.6
4 604 SARAHFORSYTH 9 30 16:59.4 16:41.6 0:27.4
5 685 MADELYN LARA 10 40 17:33.9 16:52.1 1:01.8
6 552 BELLA ASKEW (12) (51) 17:50.0 17:01.7 1:17.9
7 832 ALISYN SAXON (12) (63) 18:05.4 17:10.8 1:33.4
8 696 CASSIE RANGEL More Than 7 18:07.6 17:17.9 1:35.6
9 671 ASHLYN KENNEDY More Than 7 18:23.1 17:25.2 1:51.1
10 605 ESMERALDA GARCIA More Than 7 18:45.7 17:33.2 2:13.6
11 640 MARIAH GUERRERO More Than 7 18:47.6 17:40.0 2:15.5
12 628 ELIZABETH GONZALEZ More Than 7 19:05.4 17:47.1 2:33.4
13 916 BRONWYN WOODS More Than 7 21:37.2 18:04.8 5:05.2
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1049 LANDRI MCFARLIN Less Than 5 18:24.2 18:24.2 0:00.0
2 1048 ADISON LOPEZ Less Than 5 18:25.6 18:24.9 0:01.3
3 1050 LACY WEAVER Less Than 5 20:40.5 19:10.1 2:16.2
Team - Frost Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1149 KAYLEE THOMAS Less Than 5 17:22.3 17:22.3 0:00.0
2 1148 ALLYSON LUNA Less Than 5 21:00.8 19:11.6 3:38.5
Team - Valley Mills Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1125 SHAYLEY BINGER Less Than 5 16:33.1 16:33.1 0:00.0
2 1126 KENZIE TRAMMELL Less Than 5 25:39.5 21:06.3 9:06.4
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Race Date Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

October 05, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Morgan Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1070 LAILA VERGARA Less Than 5 17:19.1 17:19.1 0:00.0
2 1069 SARIAH CONNER Less Than 5 19:39.9 18:29.5 2:20.7
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Race Date
October 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Sidney
Team Score (places): 43

1110 JORDAN TERPSTRA
1109 HARLEY SUNIGA

1108 ABIGAIL HUDDLESTON
1107 JONNIE HOLLAND
1104 HARLEY FARMER
1106 SUMMER HICKS

1111 AUBRIE WILLIS

1105 KURSTYN GRANT
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Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places): 46

1010 MILAGROS MONCADA
1009 HARPER LENGEFELD
1008 PIPER HANSON

1007 ANNA CLAIRE COOPER
1011 KIREE SOLIS
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Team - Comanche
Team Score (places): 49

932 ZAYDA GODINEZ
929 ANA ESQUIVEL
964 KYLEE SCHOEN
947 ANALICIA GOMEZ
931 MARLIE GAINS

959 RAINEY PRATT
952 AVA PENNY

963 DESTINY RUGGLES
951 MAGGIE HERRERA
927 BAILEY DUDLEY
926 ANNA CARRILLO
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Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places): 88

1100 HAEDEN HAMILTON
1103 JOANNA SOFFIATTI
1102 KACELYN RUSSELL
1098 KELSI GILBERT
1099 BROOKLYN GUY
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Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:14.5
2 2 14:15.6 14:15.6 0:00.0
7 9 15:44.4 15:00.0 1:28.8
10 19 16:50.8 15:36.9 2:35.2
11 30 16:57.7 15:57.1 2:42.1
13 43 17:23.9 16:14.5 3:08.3
(15) (58) 17:32.2 16:27.4 3:16.6
(22) (80) 18:10.3 16:42.1 3:54.7
More Than 7 19:38.2 17:04.1 5:22.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:57.0
1 1 14:05.3 14:05.3 0:00.0
3 4 14:42.1 14:23.7 0:36.8
5 9 15:09.2 14:38.9 1:03.8
16 25 17:38.6 15:23.8 3:33.2
21 46 18:09.7 15:57.0 4:04.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:14.2
4 4 14:43.5 14:43.5 0:00.0
6 10 15:20.9 15:02.2 0:37.3
8 18 15:58.6 15:21.0 1:15.1
14 32 17:25.9 15:52.2 2:42.4
17 49 17:42.1 16:14.2 2:58.5
(18) (67) 17:43.2 16:29.0 2:59.7
(19) (86) 17:52.0 16:40.9 3:08.4
More Than 7 18:01.6 16:51.0 3:18.1
More Than 7 18:29.8 17:01.9 3:46.3
More Than 7 19:23.5 17:16.1 4:40.0
More Than 7 23:38.8 17:50.9 8:55.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:45.8
9 9 16:22.1 16:22.1 0:00.0
12 21 17:02.0 16:42.1 0:39.8
20 41 17:56.2 17:06.8 1:34.0
23 64 18:13.2 17:23.4 1:51.0
24 88 19:15.6 17:45.8 2:53.4
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Race Date
October 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Rio Vista

Team Score (places): 88

6 1101 ABIGALE HOWARD

Team - Jonesboro

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1055 LYNLEE DEETS
2 1057 KYLIE GOULD
3 1058 ELLA GUSTIN

Team - Frost

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1150 ADDISON CALVIN
2 1151 ANALY SALIS

Team - Valley Mills

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1133 MACIE WOOD

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 17:45.8

18:03.5 3:10.0

Average Time:

15:22.1 0:00.0
16:57.1 3:09.8
17:38.2 3:38.2

Average Time:

18:50.6 0:00.0
20:04.0 2:26.8

Average Time:

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 4
(25) (113) 19:32.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 15:22.1
Less Than 5 18:32.0
Less Than 5 19:00.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 18:50.6
Less Than 5 21:17.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 23:44.9
4

23:44.9 0:00.0
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 05, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hamilton Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 19 Average Time: 13:52.4
1 1019 PRESLEY LONG 1 1 13:27.9 13:27.9 0:00.0
2 1020 ANNA PEARCY 2 3 13:44.1 13:36.0 0:16.2
3 1018 KATE LENGEFELD 3 6 13:52.5 13:41.5 0:24.5
4 1015 MADISON HENKES 5 11 14:02.9 13:46.8 0:35.0
5 1017 CAMPBELL LENGEFELD 8 19 14:14.7 13:52.4 0:46.7
6 1013 MIA COKER 9) (28) 14:19.5 13:56.9 0:51.6
7 1012 LAURA CARSON (13) (41) 14:37.9 14:02.8 1:09.9
8 1021 KAYLA TAWATER More Than 7 14:47.1 14:08.3 1:19.1
9 1014 ASHTYN HANSARD More Than 7 15:40.7 14:18.6 2:12.7
10 1016 GRACE KILLIAN More Than 7 15:42.1 14:26.9 2:14.1
Team - Frost Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 15:02.6
1 993 BRENDA MANRRIQUEZ 4 4 13:57.2 13:57.2 0:00.0
2 1137 FATIMA LUNA 10 14 14:21.8 14:09.5 0:24.5
3 1138 LEXIBANKS 16 30 15:06.2 14:28.4 1:08.9
4 1143 AVERYN SUROVIK 21 51 15:38.4 14:45.9 1:41.1
5 1139 BRYANNA BANKS 24 75 16:09.7 15:02.6 2:12.5
6 1140 CHLOE FULLER (31) (106) 17:43.7 15:29.5 3:46.5
7 1142 BREELYNDYER (36) (142) 19:11.3 16:01.2 5:14.1
8 1141 BAILEE FULLER More Than 7 21:20.0 16:41.0 7:22.8
Team - Comanche Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 15:19.5
1 987 JADE MORIN 6 6 14:11.0 14:11.0 0:00.0
2 988 ALICE PUENTE 14 20 14:45.8 14:28.4 0:34.7
3 986 MARIANA LOZANO 15 35 14:54.8 14:37.2 0:43.7
4 989 JLEE SALINAS 18 53 15:20.1 14:47.9 1:09.0
5 990 KAYLA SPIVEY 30 83 17:25.7 15:19.5 3:14.7
6 991 ALEXIS TONSBERG (33) (116) 18:01.7 15:46.5 3:50.7
7 985 GRACIE JARAMILLIO (34) (150) 18:21.9 16:08.7 4:10.8
Team - Rio Vista Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 15:52.2
1 1084 MADISON COOK 12 12 14:34.1 14:34.1 0:00.0
2 1088 KELLER RODRIGUEZ 17 29 15:15.6 14:54.8 0:41.5
3 1086 KALLI DAYHUFF 20 49 15:33.7 15:07.8 0:59.6
4 1087 ZOEY OWNBY 25 74 16:35.1 15:29.6 2:01.0
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Race Date
October 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places): 103

5 1085 MARILYN DAMIAN

Team - Itasca
Team Score (places): 115

1044
1040
1043
1039
1031

EVELYN VIRRUETA
AREKXY QUIROS
KATHY VIRRUEATA
DANIELA CHAVEZ
MADILYN MIDDLETON
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Team - Sidney
Team Score (places): 115

1118
1121
1117
1120
1122
1119

AUTUMN CAFFEY
ASHLYN KEETER
SADIE BERRY
LAUREN HICKS
MAKENZIE WILLIS
KAMERA GOLA
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Team - Jonesboro
Team Score (places): Inc.

1063
1062
1066
1065

MADISON MANNING
ADALYNA ANDRADE
PEYTON WILLIAMSON
RACHAEL PRUETT
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Team - Valley Mills
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1134 EMMA BELL
2 1136 HYDEE HILBURN

Team - Evant
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 994 HAILEY NERI

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:52.2
29 103 17:22.9 15:52.2 2:48.8
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:16.1
11 11 14:29.6 14:29.6 0:00.0
19 30 15:29.0 14:59.3 0:59.4
26 56 16:45.6 15:34.7 2:16.0
27 83 16:48.2 15:53.1 2:18.6
32 115 17:48.0 16:16.1 3:18.4
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:18.6
7 7 14:12.4 14:12.4 0:00.0
22 29 15:44.2 14:58.3 1:31.7
23 52 16:04.9 15:20.5 1:52.4
28 80 17:05.0 15:46.6 2:52.5
35 115 18:26.8 16:18.6 4:14.3
(37) (152) 25:46.5 17:53.3 11:34.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:25.3 14:25.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:33.9 15:59.6 3:08.6
Less Than 5 20:11.3 17:23.5 5:46.0
Less Than 5 25:28.4 19:24.7 11:03.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:07.9 15:07.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:17.0 15:42.4 1:09.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:31.7 16:31.7 0:00.0
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Race Date Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

October 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1080 KIELEY LIVINGSTON
2 1081 EVARODRIGUEZ
3 1079 SARAH CRECILUS

Team - Itasca
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1032 YOCELIN SALAZAR
2 1030 KASANDRA GUILLON

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1071 JULIA MONROY

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(6]

Cumulative

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:16.1 18:16.1 0:00.0
20:03.6 19:09.8 1:47.4
20:25.2 19:35.0 2:09.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:48.4 18:48.4 0:00.0
31:32.6 25:10.5 12:44.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

20:45.7 20:45.7 0:00.0
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